
74 Adéla Zárubová 2012 Kladno 00:01:19.70 1

70 Marie Votrubová 2012 Balvan Rudná 00:01:49.43 2

69 Amálie Votrubová 2012 Balvan Rudná 00:02:02.31 3

17 Johana Čeřovská 2015 Sokol Rudná 00:02:18.01 4

72 Václav Petrášek 2012 HC Rytíři Kladno 00:01:04.61 1

19 Jan Čeřovský 2012 Sokol Rudná 00:01:07.28 2

75 Petr Šach 2014 Rudná 00:01:59.93 3

82 Lucie Krauzová 2010 Nučice 00:04:35.40 1

52 Lucie Geletiová 2010 00:04:40.05 2

8 Anna Vrbská 2010 Balvan 00:04:45.74 3

80 Nicol Šimíková 2010 Atletik Rudná 00:04:50.08 4

4 Vojtěch Slepička 2010 Balvan Rudná 00:04:47.16 1

19 Jan Čeřovský 2012 Sokol Rudná 00:04:57.38 2

66 Kryštof Čakrt 2011 Praha 4 00:05:03.12 3

85 Dominik Hnátek 2011 Nučice 00:05:08.42 4

35 Ondřej Studzinski 2010 Chýně 00:05:29.37 5

7 Tomáš Mysliveček 2011 Balvan Rudná 00:05:51.09 6

76 Jonáš Lepič 2011 Hýskov 00:06:07.17 7

12 Michal Levák 2010 Balvan Rudná 00:06:42.88 8

81 Kateřina Krauzová 2008 Atletik Rudná 00:04:32.03 1

63 Amélie Varagnat 2008 Nučice 00:04:46.23 2

13 Martina Dejmová 2009 Balban Rudná 00:04:58.56 3

71 Natalie Chalk 2007 Rudná 00:04:59.36 4

86 Natálie Hnátková 2009 Nučice 00:05:16.49 5

42 Eleni Tselidou 2008 Nučice 00:05:17.32 6

73 Daniela Petrášková 2009 Žádný 00:06:50.60 7

21 Julie Meierová 2009 Balvan Rudná 00:07:00.09 8

84 Marie Rudenková 2009 Sovičky 00:07:13.24 9

79 Šimon Šimík 2007 Rudná 00:04:06.32 1

55 Josef Lukes 2007 Outdoor PRG 00:04:29.21 2

53 Michal Geleti 2008 Rudná 00:04:30.97 3

28 Ondra Pacner 2007 Biatlonklub Beroun 00:04:42.43 4

65 Vojtěch Čakrt 2009 Spartak Praha 4 00:04:55.83 5

88 Jan Krnáč 2008 XD20 00:05:07.08 6

68 Antonín Votruba 2009 Balvan Rudná 00:06:06.77 7

ŠKVRŇATA Š3Ž (5-6 let) 300m

Výsledková listina 20. Balvanova běhu 2018

Holky D1Ž (7-8let) 1 km

Kluci D1M (7-8let) 1 km

Holky D2Ž (9-11let) 1 km

Kluci D2M (9-11let) 1 km

ŠKVRŇATA Š3M (5-6 let) 300m



87 Kateřina Polanská 2005 Atletik Rudná 00:09:26.10 1

2 Petra Kropáčová 2006 Sokol Meteor Praha-Radotín 00:10:58.70 2

10 Matěj Dejm 2004 Balvan Rudná 00:08:28.79 1

90 Adam Krnáč 2005 XD20 00:08:38.11 2

6 David Mysliveček 2004 Balvan Rudná 00:08:54.76 3

5 Lukáš Slepička 2006 Balvan Rudná 00:08:58.78 4

11 Vojtěch Dejm 2006 Balvan Rudná 00:09:37.53 5

62 Erik Varagnat 2005 Nučice 00:09:42.92 6

14 Ondřej Dejm 2006 Balban Rudná 00:09:55.93 7

57 Frantisek Lukes 2005 Outdoor PRG 00:10:26.86 8

39 Anežka Pěnkavová 2002 Balvan Rudná 00:25:30.83 1

x x x x x x x

46 Vladěnka Hrstková 1987 Chrustenice 00:24:17.55 1

41 Zuzana Skácelová 1998 00:00:00 00:25:57.29 2

37 Anett Uxová 2000 URT Beroun 00:26:16.69 3

22 Hana Poledníčková 2000 Balvan Rudná 00:31:17.13 4

29 Lenka Tučková 1989  00:35:19.18 5

64 Ondřej Čakrt 1979 Praha 4 00:22:31.24 1

44 František Novosad 1999 Balvan Rudná 00:24:05.64 2

34 Radim Studzinski 1981 Chýně 00:24:05.95 3

30 Jiří Háblt 1991  00:24:10.29 4

33 Jakub Vinčálek 1979 Praha 00:24:31.89 5

48 Adam PŘÍBRSKÝ 2000 Balvan Rudná 00:24:59.99 6

47 Tomáš Poledníček 1998 Balvan Rudná 00:25:29.77 7

27 Ladislava Vlčková 1980 Biatlonklub Beroun 00:24:47.85 1

25 Petra Pařezová 1978 SK Dámský Klub Jažlovická 00:27:30.93 2

51 Květa Geletiová 1978 00:29:10.29 3

20 Rachel White 1979 Boston 00:32:54.71 4

9 Alena Hábltová 1983 Balvan Rudná 00:33:40.95 5

26 Filip Mikeš 1977 CK Vinohradské šlapky 00:21:44.08 1

18 Pavel Čeřovský 1978 NWS 00:23:26.00 2

54 Zdenek Lukes 1974 Outdoor PRG 00:24:39.57 3

58 Michal Mařík 1975 Praha 4 00:24:44.68 4

67 Zbyněk Blecha 1972 Tekapo 00:25:18.61 5

61 Eddy Varagnat 1974 Nučice 00:28:51.74 6

43 Kyriakos Tseledis 1974 Nučice 00:29:06.05 7

1 Milan Kropáč 1969 Nučice 00:30:50.94 8

59 Magdalena Štětková 1969 Rudná 00:26:47.30 1

50 Alena Kočová 1962 KPO 00:28:12.87 2

3 Ladislava Kropáčová 1969 Nučice 00:29:13.35 3

15 Jiří Sladký 1967 KPO 00:22:26.70 1

45 Petr Rada 1964 Chrustenice 00:23:43.25 2

31 Jaroslav Holub 1962 Liga 100 Praha 00:24:35.12 3

23 Petr Velehradský 1959 Nučice 00:25:06.10 4

36 Tomáš Uxa 1965 URT Beroun 00:26:24.07 5

40 Zdeněk Skácel 1958 00:27:36.56 6

Dívky D3Ž (12-14let) 2 km

Slečny D4Ž (15-17let) 5,5 km

MLADÍCI D4M (15-17let) 5,5 km

JINOŠI D3M (12-14let) 2 km

Veteránky ŽENY B (45 a více let)  5,5 km

Veteráni MUŽI B (50 a více let)  5,5 km

ŽENY (18-34 let) 5,5 km

MUŽI (18-39let) 5,5 km

Veteránky ŽENY A (35-44 let)  5,5 km

Veteráni MUŽI A (40-49 let)  5,5 km



49 Dušan PŘÍBRSKÝ 1965 KPO 00:28:07.09 7

32 Michal Vinčálek 1955 Praha 00:30:59.18 8

26 Filip Mikeš 1977 CK Vinohradské šlapky 00:21:44.08 1

15 Jiří Sladký 1967 KPO 00:22:26.70 2

64 Ondřej Čakrt 1979 Praha 4 00:22:31.24 3

18 Pavel Čeřovský 1978 NWS 00:23:26.00 4

45 Petr Rada 1964 Chrustenice 00:23:43.25 5

44 František Novosad 1999 Balvan Rudná 00:24:05.64 6

34 Radim Studzinski 1981 Chýně 00:24:05.95 7

30 Jiří Háblt 1991  00:24:10.29 8

46 Vladěnka Hrstková 1987 Chrustenice 00:24:17.55 9

33 Jakub Vinčálek 1979 Praha 00:24:31.89 10

31 Jaroslav Holub 1962 Liga 100 Praha 00:24:35.12 11

54 Zdenek Lukes 1974 Outdoor PRG 00:24:39.57 12

58 Michal Mařík 1975 Praha 4 00:24:44.68 13

27 Ladislava Vlčková 1980 Biatlonklub Beroun 00:24:47.85 14

48 Adam PŘÍBRSKÝ 2000 Balvan Rudná 00:24:59.99 15

23 Petr Velehradský 1959 Nučice 00:25:06.10 16

67 Zbyněk Blecha 1972 Tekapo 00:25:18.61 17

47 Tomáš Poledníček 1998 Balvan Rudná 00:25:29.77 18

39 Anežka Pěnkavová 2002 Balvan Rudná 00:25:30.83 19

41 Zuzana Skácelová 1998 0 00:25:57.29 20

37 Anett Uxová 2000 URT Beroun 00:26:16.69 21

36 Tomáš Uxa 1965 URT Beroun 00:26:24.07 22

59 Magdalena Štětková 1969 Rudná 00:26:47.30 23

25 Petra Pařezová 1978 SK Dámský Klub Jažlovická 00:27:30.93 24

40 Zdeněk Skácel 1958 0 00:27:36.56 25

49 Dušan PŘÍBRSKÝ 1965 KPO 00:28:07.09 26

50 Alena Kočová 1962 KPO 00:28:12.87 27

61 Eddy Varagnat 1974 Nučice 00:28:51.74 28

43 Kyriakos Tseledis 1974 Nučice 00:29:06.05 29

51 Květa Geletiová 1978 00:29:10.29 30

3 Ladislava Kropáčová 1969 Nučice 00:29:13.35 31

1 Milan Kropáč 1969 Nučice 00:30:50.94 32

32 Michal Vinčálek 1955 Praha 00:30:59.18 33

22 Hana Poledníčková 2000 Balvan Rudná 00:31:17.13 34

20 Rachel White 1979 Boston 00:32:54.71 35

9 Alena Hábltová 1983 Balvan Rudná 00:33:40.95 36

29 Lenka Tučková 1989  00:35:19.18 37

Celkové pořadí v cíli bez rozdílu kategorií - 5,5 km


